
Course:-B.Ed (HI)

Semester:-4 Semester

Session:-2019

Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enr
NO

1

Community Based
Rehabilitation

Credit-2+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

10 40 50 .05

2

Communication
Options : Oralism

Credit-2+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

10 40 50 .05

3

Basic Research And
Statistics

Credit-2+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

10 40 50 .05

4

Cross Disability and
Inclusion

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

50 50 100 .10

5

Other Disability And
Inclusion

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

50 50 100 .10

6

Inclusive School

Credit-0+4

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

50 50 100 .10

TGP1 GPA1 TGP2 GPA2 TGP3 GPA3 TGP4 GPA4 CGPA Result
Failed
Paper's
INT EXT

BH-
3001728172801

2539
5381
6979

AKHILESH
KUMAR

LAXMI
PANDIT SABUJA DEVI NGBV-

17/5151 7 24 31 6.2 12.4 7 22 29 5.8 11.6 7 28 35 7 14 40 39 79 7.9 31.6 40 38 78 7.8 31.2 41 40 81 8.1 32.4 129.6 6.48 133.2 6.66 142.4 6.47 133.2 7.4 6.75 Passed   

BH-
3001729172802

5737
8216
7235

ANJU YADAV C L YADAV ARCHANA
YADAV

NGBV-
17/5152 9 27 36 7.2 14.4 9 28 37 7.4 14.8 9 30 39 7.8 15.6 45 41 86 8.6 34.4 45 40 85 8.5 34 44 39 83 8.3 33.2 149.2 7.46 134.8 6.74 161.6 7.35 146.4 8.13 7.42 Passed   

BH-
3001730172803

3582
7380
1284

ARVIND
KUMAR

KAMALA
SHANKAR PREMA DEVI NGBV-

17/5153 8 24 32 6.4 12.8 8 22 30 6 12 8 30 38 7.6 15.2 43 38 81 8.1 32.4 43 39 82 8.2 32.8 44 40 84 8.4 33.6 142.8 7.14 128 6.4 140.8 6.4 138.8 7.71 6.91 Passed   

BH-
3001731172804

5746
4234
3041

DHARMENDRA
RAJBHAR

RAMADHAR
RAJBHAR

KAWALPATTI
DEVI

NGBV-
17/5154 9 27 36 7.2 14.4 9 27 36 7.2 14.4 9 31 40 8 16 45 40 85 8.5 34 45 42 87 8.7 34.8 45 38 83 8.3 33.2 152.8 7.64 137.2 6.86 157.6 7.16 146.8 8.16 7.46 Passed   

BH-
3001732172805

4927
6425
5051

JYOTI RANI
BHATIA

SANJAY
BHATIYA RANI BHATIYA NGBV-

17/5155 8 27 35 7 14 8 26 34 6.8 13.6 8 36 44 8.8 17.6 41 38 79 7.9 31.6 42 39 81 8.1 32.4 42 37 79 7.9 31.6 144.8 7.24 139.2 6.96 147.2 6.69 140.8 7.82 7.18 Passed   

BH-
3001733172806

9326
2103
5270

KM ANSHU
CHAUBE

CHAUHARAJA
CHAUBE

MADHURI
CHAUBE

NGBV-
17/5156 8 25 33 6.6 13.2 8 23 31 6.2 12.4 8 35 43 8.6 17.2 43 42 85 8.5 34 42 40 82 8.2 32.8 41 42 83 8.3 33.2 147.2 7.36 133.6 6.68 146 6.64 142.8 7.93 7.15 Passed   

BH-
3001734172807

5367
1866
3868

MAMATA
RAJBHAR

SHIVPOOJAN
RAJBHAR

GILAICHA
DEVI

NGBV-
17/5157 7 24 31 6.2 12.4 7 24 31 6.2 12.4 7 35 42 8.4 16.8 40 40 80 8 32 40 38 78 7.8 31.2 41 41 82 8.2 32.8 129.6 6.48 119.2 5.96 130 5.91 137.6 7.64 6.5 Passed   

BH-
3001735172808

7665
3087
6493

NAJ KHAN RAEES KHAN ANWARI
BEGUM

NGBV-
17/5158 8 24 32 6.4 12.8 8 24 32 6.4 12.8 8 32 40 8 16 44 39 83 8.3 33.2 43 40 83 8.3 33.2 43 40 83 8.3 33.2 134.8 6.74 128.8 6.44 132.8 6.04 141.2 7.84 6.77 Passed   

BH-
3001736172809

7388
4969
3925

PRATIBHA
VERMA

HINCH LAL
VERMA SITA DEVI NGBV-

17/5159 8 28 36 7.2 14.4 8 24 32 6.4 12.8 8 31 39 7.8 15.6 44 42 86 8.6 34.4 43 40 83 8.3 33.2 43 42 85 8.5 34 135.2 6.76 130.4 6.52 144 6.55 144.4 8.02 6.96 Passed   

BH-
3001737172810

4510
7460
1437

RACHNA
UPADHYAY

ANIRUDH
UPADHYAY

LALITA
UPADHYAY

NGBV-
17/5160 8 24 32 6.4 12.8 8 25 33 6.6 13.2 8 38 46 9.2 18.4 43 39 82 8.2 32.8 42 36 78 7.8 31.2 42 39 81 8.1 32.4 133.2 6.66 137.2 6.86 144 6.55 140.8 7.82 6.97 Passed   

BH-
3001738172811

6741
6493
5282

RAJ SINGH GHAN SHYAM
SINGH KUSUM SINGH NGBV-

17/5161 9 29 38 7.6 15.2 9 28 37 7.4 14.8 9 38 47 9.4 18.8 45 44 89 8.9 35.6 45 42 87 8.7 34.8 45 43 88 8.8 35.2 149.2 7.46 137.2 6.86 164.4 7.47 154.4 8.58 7.59 Passed   

BH-
3001739172812

6494
7279
5002

RAJANEE
KANT

ABHAY RAJ
PAL PAN KALI DEVI NGBV-

17/5162 8 26 34 6.8 13.6 8 25 33 6.6 13.2 8 34 42 8.4 16.8 42 38 80 8 32 42 38 80 8 32 43 40 83 8.3 33.2 143.6 7.18 134.4 6.72 141.6 6.44 140.8 7.82 7.04 Passed   

BH-
3001740172813

3913
8871
9062

RAM BABU KANHAIYA
LAL SHANTI DEVI NGBV-

17/5163 7 19 26 5.2 10.4 7 20 27 5.4 10.8 7 28 35 7 14 42 42 84 8.4 33.6 42 40 82 8.2 32.8 42 39 81 8.1 32.4 129.2 6.46 134 6.7 127.2 5.78 134 7.44 6.6 Incomplete  1, 

BH-
3001741172814

6272
5485
3009

SUSHMITA
TRIPATHI

VIDYA
BHUSHAN
TRIPATHI

RANI TRIPATHI NGBV-
17/5164 9 29 38 7.6 15.2 9 28 37 7.4 14.8 9 37 46 9.2 18.4 45 44 89 8.9 35.6 45 43 88 8.8 35.2 45 41 86 8.6 34.4 152 7.6 138 6.9 156.8 7.13 153.6 8.53 7.54 Passed   

BH-
3001743172816

7102
8094
5038

UMA RAJBHAR DUIJ
RAJBHAR CHANDRAWATI NGBV-

17/5166 9 25 34 6.8 13.6 9 24 33 6.6 13.2 9 30 39 7.8 15.6 44 42 86 8.6 34.4 44 41 85 8.5 34 42 42 84 8.4 33.6 136.8 6.84 129.2 6.46 142.8 6.49 144.4 8.02 6.95 Passed   

BH-
3001744172817

4647
2853
6897

VEDPRAKASH
NIRALA BAIJ NATH SUKHRAJI

DEVI
NGBV-
17/5167 7 25 32 6.4 12.8 7 25 32 6.4 12.8 7 37 44 8.8 17.6 43 40 83 8.3 33.2 42 39 81 8.1 32.4 42 38 80 8 32 135.2 6.76 134 6.7 133.6 6.07 140.8 7.82 6.84 Incomplete   

BH-
3001745172818

6556
2809
9387

VIJAY KUMAR
NIRMAL

NOKHE LAL
NIRMAL RAJKALI DEVI NGBV-

17/5168 7 26 33 6.6 13.2 7 25 32 6.4 12.8 7 35 42 8.4 16.8 41 38 79 7.9 31.6 42 40 82 8.2 32.8 42 40 82 8.2 32.8 141.6 7.08 128 6.4 139.6 6.35 140 7.78 6.9 Passed   

BH-
3001747172820

2342
9074
7415

JAGRITI
PATHAK

JAGDISH
PATHAK

PUSHPA
PATHAK

NGBV-
17/5170 7 24 31 6.2 12.4 7 24 31 6.2 12.4 7 35 42 8.4 16.8 40 41 81 8.1 32.4 40 41 81 8.1 32.4 41 40 81 8.1 32.4 141.6 7.08 128.4 6.42 132.4 6.02 138.8 7.71 6.81 Passed   



Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enr
NO

1

Community Based
Rehabilitation

Credit-2+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

10 40 50 .05

2

Communication
Options : Oralism

Credit-2+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

10 40 50 .05

3

Basic Research And
Statistics

Credit-2+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

10 40 50 .05

4

Cross Disability and
Inclusion

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

50 50 100 .10

5

Other Disability And
Inclusion

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

50 50 100 .10

6

Inclusive School

Credit-0+4

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

50 50 100 .10

TGP1 GPA1 TGP2 GPA2 TGP3 GPA3 TGP4 GPA4 CGPA Result
Failed
Paper's
INT EXT

BH-
3001748172821

2118
6005
3611

KM RENU
DEVI GAOTAM

RAJABHAIYA
GAOTAM SANTI DEVI NGBV-

17/5171 8 25 33 6.6 13.2 8 25 33 6.6 13.2 8 30 38 7.6 15.2 42 40 82 8.2 32.8 42 42 84 8.4 33.6 43 40 83 8.3 33.2 136.8 6.84 126.4 6.32 142.4 6.47 141.2 7.84 6.87 Passed   

BH-
3001749172822

4567
6516
8812

MANOHAR
BABU MISHRA

NITYANAND
MISHRA KIRAN DEVI NGBV-

17/5172 9 29 38 7.6 15.2 9 27 36 7.2 14.4 9 38 47 9.4 18.8 45 47 92 9.2 36.8 45 45 90 9 36 45 46 91 9.1 36.4 148.8 7.44 126 6.3 163.2 7.42 157.6 8.76 7.48 Passed   

Summary
1.Enrolled 2.Appeared 3.Absent 4.Passed 5.Failed 6.Promoted 7.UFM 8.Incomplete 9.Back Paper 10.Passed %
20 20 0 18 0 0 0 2 0 90

Topper
Roll No Student Name Father Name Mother Name CGPA
172814 Sushmita Tripathi Vidhya Bhushan Tripathi Rani Tripathi 7.54

Note: The Student appeared in BP/Improvement Examination in any. Semester/Year will not be considered Topper.

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination

Registrar Pro.Vice Chancellor


